Department of Physics -M. SC-1 (2016-17)

MENTOR PROGRAM

Roll
No.

Name of the students

Name of Teacher
Mentor

Email

201601

Ambat Manali Vijay

Prof. Anuradha Misra

201602

Ansari Sadaf Igbal.

201603

Arondekar Aniruddha Eknath

201604

Bade Dnyaneshwar Rambhau

201605

Bapat Omkar Madhav

anuradha.misra@gmail.com

201606

Kum.Bhabal Rinkoo Rajaram

Dr. M.R.Press

201607

Bhide Aniruddha Santosh

201608

Bhosle Akshata
Chandrashekhar

201609

Boba Shailesh Dashu

201610

Chougle Nazneen Husain

mrpress@physics.mu.ac.in

201611

Dambre Suchita Shamsundar

201612

Dhamane Omkar Sadanand

Dr. Radha Srinivasan

201613

Deorukhkar Yash Shekhar

201614

Dethe Puja Damu

201615

Fernandes Justin Anton

radhas@physics.mu.ac.in

201616

Gaikwad Harshali Hiranand

Dr. S.K. Dubey

201617

Gupta Krishnkumar
Ramchandra

201618

Hadal Nilesh Mahadya

201619

Jadhav Vrishali Naresh Vanita

201620

Jaiswal Jyoti Salikram

skdubey@physics.mu.ac.in

201621

Jogal Gaurav Dayal

Dr. B.J.Nagare

201622

Kadave Kalyani Vijay

201623

Kamble Shamal Prabhakar.

201624

Karawanje Himanshi Prakash

201625

Khan Nasim Khatoon
Raziuddin Kismatunnisa

bjnagare@gmail.com

201626

Kule Ankita Deepak Deepali

Mr. Chetan Gurada

201627

Kureshi Rukayya Rais

201628

Kushwaha Poonam Ramkuwar
Sheela

201629

Khirsagar Bhagyashree

201630

Maurya Surendrakumar
Raghunath Laxmina

201631

Mayekar Shraddha Vijay

chetan101@gmail.com

201632

Mirza Benazeer Inusbaig

Dr. Anil Raghav

201633

Misal Disha Vijay

201634

Mishra Rahul Rakesh Meera

201635

Momin Insha Wahid

201636

Momin Mifra Majid

201637

More Kirankumar Sudhir

raghavanil1984@gmail.com

201638

More Supriya Dhondiram

Mr. Nitin Kumar Bijewar

201639

Mali Rushali Dilip

201640

Ozare Yogeshwari Jayesh

201641

Pandey Saumya Krishnadev

201642

Patil Prajakta Arun

nitin.bijewar@physics.mu.ac.in

201643

Patil Sagar Magan

Dr. Milind Rundhe

201644

Patil Sankita Nandu

201645

Pereira Amruta Victor Teresa

201646

Prajapati Atul Ashok

201647

Satpute Vrunda Nagnath

mrundhe@gmail.com




201648

Sayyed Asadullah Abdullah

201649

Sharma Tanisha Nilesh

201650

Shetty Bhavya Babu

201651

Singh Karan Rajesh

201652

Sonawane Mudita Suresh

Dr. Sajeev Chacko

sajeev.chacko@gmail.com

201653

Sonawane Sachin Rohidas

201654

Steffi Edilbert Maria Vince

201655

Tadakhe Pankaj Ananda Rekha

201656

Tawde Gaurang Satish

201657

Tumbada Ankush Sitaram

Dr. Pradip Sarawade

pradipsarawade@yahoo.co.in

201658

Varatha Umesh Kakadya

201659

Vernekar Siddhant Anand Geeta

201660

Wargaonkar Saurabh Dattaram

201661

Yadav Prashantsagar Gulablal
Somari

201662

Yadav Suman Rajendraprasad
Vidhya

201663

Rajgopal Rahul

Mr. Siddharth
Kasturirangan

skrangan0@gmail.com

201664

Nair Monisha Mohankumar
Pushpalatha

201665

S. Sharada

201666

Shah Bhavika Jagdish

201667

Yadav Kavita Ramesh

201668

Tiwari Nidhi Gyaneshwar

Dr. Nainesh Patel

nainesh11@gmail.com
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(Prof. Varsha Bhattacharyya)
Co-ordinator, Mentor Program
Department

A’NM)—«

(Prof. Anuradha Misra)
Head, Physics
professor & Head .
Department of Physics
University of Mumbal




